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UserName : A17003000371001
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sWagld : A17003000371001

o o o
Tunisadauluaiueinnszniienisaas

Ugduendszinm : 1101020501 Rushinads

17003 ASUAISIAUINY
AIUA 01 LUwI8U 2568 - 30 WwEU 2568

»

4

=
=0

i1

)

1an : 16:11:06

IAVIMNA - 1

uitAn : 01.05.2568

Fuiing wedl | Ussiow . i . o WusTIEnIs
swnil|  enas onansl| 0O Skt i) it wial! | insdn ganunly

Wivaalgytilusin : 1700300037 13,398,130.00
UrgdGuehn : 10599 Uniulseiudyg Suusziunasm Sulsziudu 13,397,230.00
01.04.256 | 1600016043 RX 20491204603918 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 2,000.00 0.00 13,399,230.00
02.04.256 | 1600016270 RX  |20491204608143 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 3,000.00 0.00 13,402,230.00
03.04.256 | 1600016380 RX  |20491204612294 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 2,000.00 0.00 13,404,230.00
04.04.256 | 1600016496 RX 20491204616779 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 27,951.00 0.00 13,432,181.00
1600016498 RX 20491204616778 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 5,000.00 0.00 13,437,181.00

08.04.256 | 1600016651 RX 20491204622867 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 8,000.00 0.00 13,445,181.00
09.04.256 | 1600016694 RX 20491204627563 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 4,000.00 0.00 13,449,181.00
10.04.256 | 1600016896 RX  [20491204631681 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 5,000.00 0.00 13,454,181.00
21.04.256 | 1600017369 RX  |20491204651650 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 9,000.00 0.00 13,463,181.00
1600017371 RX 20491204647318 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 5,000.00 0.00 13,468,181.00

22.04.256 | 1600017485 RX 20491204655585 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 3,000.00 0.00 13,471,181.00
24.04.256 | 1600017750 RX 20491204663389 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 8,000.00 0.00 13,479,181.00
25.04.256 | 1600017918 RX 20491204666403 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 3,000.00 0.00 13,482,181.00
28.04.256 | 1600018076 RX  |20491204674732 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 15,000.00 0.00 13,497,181.00
29.04.256 | 1600018147 RX  |20491204679939 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 3,000.00 0.00 13,500,181.00
30.04.256 | 1600018289 RX 20491204685264 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 4,000.00 0.00 13,504,181.00
sseonns ol @dudin 10599 Yadudssfudynn Guussiunasy Guussiudu 106,951.00 0.00 13,504,181.00
T@luda - 10796 Tydtuneldmnmssudunurasdiusiunis 0.00
01.04.256| 1600016036 RX 20491204603917 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 203,125.00 0.00 203,125.00
02.04.256 | 1600016271 RX 20491204608144 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 169,875.00 0.00 373,000.00
03.04.256 | 1600016403 RX 20491204612295 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 289,230.00 0.00 662,230.00
04.04.256 | 1600016499 RX 20491204616780 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 314,525.00 0.00 976,755.00
08.04.256 | 1600016657 RX 20491204622868 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 403,275.00 0.00 1,380,030.00
09.04.256 | 1600016696 RX  |20491204627562 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 | 291,040.00 0.00 1,671,070.00
10.04.256 | 1600016895 RX 20491204631682 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 266,900.00 0.00 1,937,970.00
11.04.256 | 1600017067 RX 20491204636241 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 201,325.00 0.00 2,139,295.00
21.04.256 | 1600017372 RX  |20491204647306 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 | 267,265.00 0.00 2,606,560.00
1600017373 RX 20491204647123 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 96,000.00 0.00 2,502,560.00
1600017380 RX 20491204651649 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 213,025.00 0.00 2,715,585.00

22.04.256 | 1600017488 RX 20491204655584 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 232,830.00 0.00 2,948,415.00
23.04.256 | 1500003892 RK 1700300037 17003 1700300000 | 1700300037 0.00] 2,948,415.00 0.00
24.04.256 | 1600017744 RX  |20491204663388 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 | 184,350.00 0.00 184,350.00
25.04.256 | 1600017912 RX 20491204666353 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 112,175.00 0.00 296,525.00
1600017915 RX 20491204668182 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 166,980.00 0.00 463,505.00

28.04.256 | 1600018077 RX 20491204674733 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 374,675.00 0.00 838,180.00
29.04.256 | 1600018148 RX 20491204679938 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 295,085.00 0.00 1,133,265.00
30.04.256 | 1500004001 RK 1700300037 17003 1700300000 | 1700300037 0.00] 1,133,265.00 0.00
1600018278 RX 20491204685263 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 262,100.00 0.00 262,100.00
1500004076 RK 1700300037 17003 1700300000 | 1700300037 0.00|  262,100.00 0.00

mermon gy TRuehin - 10796 UndiRunsldainmasuiiusuresdiusvns 4,343,780.00| 4,343,780.00 0.00
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Account No
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

01-04-2025 10:09:08
03-04-2025 10:37:47
03-04-2025 12:43:03
04-04-2025 10:15:55
04-04-2025 15:04:10
09-04-2025 09:59:06
10-04-2025 10:21:04
17-04-2025 09:45:04
17-04-2025 09:45:04
17-04-2025 09:45:04
18-04-2025 10:09:04
18-04-2025 10:11:06
21-04-2025 10:08:15
21-04-2025 10:08:15
21-04-2025 10:08:15
21-04-2025 11:56:04
21-04-2025 20:01:15
22-04-2025 10:05:22
22-04-2025 10:05:22
22-04-2025 10:05:22
23-04-2025 11:20:10
24-04-2025 10:47:07
25-04-2025 03:05:02
25-04-2025 03:32:05
25-04-2025 09:47:28
25-04-2025 13:19:10
25-04-2025 15:54:12
25-04-2025 16:50:16
28-04-2025 02:50:06
28-04-2025 09:59:40
28-04-2025 09:59:40
28-04-2025 09:59:40
28-04-2025 09:59:40
28-04-2025 09:59:40
28-04-2025 09:59:40
28-04-2025 14:47:23
29-04-2025 10:26:08
30-04-2025 11:55:08

Total Cr. = 267,804.77

204-6-02775-2
FanINUTINIaTUNY3
JawnudInindunys

0.00

Teller Id
93999
931002
93999
931001
93999
931000
93999
931001
931001
931001
93999
93999
931000
931000
931000
93999
90180

931002
931002
931002
93999
931000
93999
93999
K19294
93999
93999
93999
93999
931003
931003
931003
931003
931003
931003
93999
931001
93999

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code
BPDWT
BCD14
BPDWT
BCD14
BPDWT
BCD14
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
CBCA

BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDDT
PADWP
BPDWT
BPOWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BCD14
BPDWT

THB

Active
CHANTHABURI BR
000

Description

chantaburi em
GFMIS/108682
chantaburi em
GFMIS/108682
chantaburi em
GFMIS/108682
chantaburi em
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
chantaburi em
chantaburi em
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
chantaburi em

SBK:34 SBR:42 ICAS INCL

D4
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
chantaburi em
GFMIS/108682
chantaburi em
chantaburi em
9294-1090005873220044 1
chantaburi em
chantaburi em
chantaburi em
chantaburi em
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
chantaburi em
GFMIS/108682
chantaburi em

Total Dr. =-267,804.37

Cheque No

10432656

Amount Balance
-92,334.90 0.00
600.00 600.00
-600.00 0.00
1,200.00 1,200.00
-1,200.00 0.00
3,596.07 3,596.07
-3,596.07 000
2,355.00 2,355.00
240.00 2,595.00
19,988.87  22,583.87
-240.00 2234387
-2,355.00 19,988.87
2,179.44  22,168.31
1,684.11 23,852 42
1,485.98 2533840
-534953 19,988.87
-19,988.87 0.00
3,000.00 3,000.00
14,500.00 17,500.00
118,020.00 135,520.00
-96,537.00 38,983.00
3,000.00 41,983.00
-14,500.00 27,483.00
2,500.00 29,983.00
-6,000.00  23,983.00
-12,683,00 11,300.00
-2,500.00 8,800.00
-3,000.00 5,800.00
-5,800.00 0.00
120.00 120.00
14,850.00 14,970.00
26,304.30 41,274.30
14,850.00 56,124.30
1485000 70,974.30
21,481,00 92,455.30
-120.00 92,335.30
1,000.00 93,335.30
-1,000.00 92,335.30
aUINYNADY

Wvindaats  (guudn;
%ammsnuﬁ'ﬂﬂiwwms

/“

Init Br
0204
108682
0204
108682
0204
108682
0204
108682
108682
108682
0204
0204
108682
108682
108682
0204
0700

108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0204
108682
0204
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Account No
Account Name
Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Date

Total Cr. = 0.00

204-6-02876-7
Wunanausraim

Wunanivdizunm
0.00

Teller Id

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name

Available Balance

Transaction Code

THB
Active
CHANTHABURI BR

000

Description

Total Dr. =0.00

Chegue No Amount Balance Init Br

nIgNADY
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dna"mmsnuvf‘ﬂﬂ‘&'nmtum‘l
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Account No
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

Total Cr. = 0.00

204-6-03627-1
Fomaudandadunys
amaudmiadunyl

0.00

Teller Id

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code

THB

Active
CHANTHABURI BR.
0.00

Description

Total Dr. =0.00

Cheque No Amount Bala Init Br
nce

NNYNADY
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i 5 (Aguuds,
mommw"nufhluiwwms
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Account No
Account Name

Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

Total Cr. = 0 00

204-1-74337-9
ot indunys

FaRUTIRIRTUNYS
10,000.00

Teller id

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code

THB

Active
CHANTHABURI BR
10,000.00

Description

Total Dr. =0.00

Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
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YN 519N5USUIRNEoARUHINTUIANS
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AenLtusu(e) 0.00
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Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Date
02-04-2025 16:23:04

02-04-2025 16:30:08
03-04-2025 12:55:03
03-04-2025 12:56:09
03-04-2025 12:57:08
03-04-2025 12:58:03
04-04-2025 12:03:12
04-04-2025 16:20:14
04-04-2025 16:21:04
10-04-2025 10:11:06
18-04-2025 10:18:07
18-04-2025 13:42:12
25-04-2025 05:50:10
25-04-2025 09:51:41
25-04-2025 10:20:39
28-04-2025 14:28:19
28-04-2025 14:29:16
30-04-2025 15:05:58

Total Cr. = 0.00

204-0-49870-2
nasmwAansuIMIIAmS

nadmuRanUInITTANTI

2,154,426.11

Teller Id
93999

93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
N/A
N/A
93999
93999
572462

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

Transaction Code
OTOS

OTOS
oTOS
OTOS
oTOS
OTOS
OTOS
OTOS
OTOS
OTOS
OTOS
OTOS
OTOS
OTOS
OTOS
OTOS
OTOS
OTOS

TH8B

Active

CHANTHABURI BR.

2,154,426.11

Description
TFR-2046049942

TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942
TFR-2046049942

Cheque No.

Total Dr. =-480,236.35

Amount Tax Balance

-21,735.00
-70,680.00
-2,800.00
-3,500.00
-1,183.00
-4,000.00
-19,133.00
-20,250.00
-11,200.00
-4,834.39
-30,710.28
-3,467.29
-235,633.38
-26,070.00
-12,094.61
-8,331.40
-3,130.00
-1,484.00

2,744,316.60
2,673,636.60
2,670,836.60
2,667,336.60
2,666,153.60
2,662,153.60
2,643,020.60
2,622,770.60
2,611,5670.60
2,606,736.21
2,576,025.93
2,672,658.64
2,336,925.26
2,310,855.26
2,298,760.65
2,290,429.25
2,287,299.25
2,285,815.25

Init Br
0204

0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
108682
0204
0204
0204
108682
108682
0204

nungnias
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Wieuwy
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AT SHLENTUIANT 0.00
Wadu 0.00
$U518ATTAN 0.00
uan sremMsUsuineaadulINsuIAS
aenleu 0.00
$AUFBAITUIN 0.00
yanAuviaan N luLYwansuIA1S( Bank Statement) 0.00
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Account No
Account Name
Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Date

02-04-2025 16:23:04
02-04-2025 16:23:04
02-04-2025 16:30:08
02-04-2025 16:30:08
03-04-2025 12:55:03
03-04-2025 12:55:03
03-04-2025 12:56:09
03-04-2025 12:56:09
03-04-2025 12:57:08
03-04-2025 12:57:08
03-04-2025 12:58:03
03-04-2025 12:58:03
04-04-2025 12:03:12
04-04-2025 12:03:12
04-04-2025 16:20:14
04-04-2025 16:20:14
04-04-2025 16:21:04
04-04-2025 16:21:04
10-04-2025 10:11:06
10-04-2025 10:11:06
18-04-2025 10:18:07
18-04-2025 10:18:07
18-04-2025 13:42:12
18-04-2025 13:42:12
25-04-2025 05:50:10
25-04-2025 05:50:10
25-04-2025 09:51:41

25-04-2025 09:51:41
25-04-2025 10:20:39

25-04-2025 10:20:39
28-04-2025 14:28:19
28-04-2025 14:28:19
28-04-2025 14:29:16
28-04-2025 14:29:16
30-04-2025 15:05:58
30-04-2025 15:05:58

Total Cr = 480,236 35

204-6-04994-2
nasnwRaMIUTWISTANTS

nasyuAamIuImITEans
0.00

Teller Id
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
K19294

N/A
ITBANK

N/A
93999
93999
93999
93999
572462
572462

Currency
Accounl Status
Branch Name

Available Balance

Transaction Code
BPDWT
OTID
BPDWT
OTID
BPDWT
OTID
BPDWT
OTID
BPDWT
OTID
BPDWT
OTID
BPDWT
OTID
BPDWT
OTID
BPDWT
OTID
BPDWT
OTID
BPDWT
OTID
BPDWT
OTID
BPDWT
OTID
PADWP

OTID
PBDWP

OTID
BPDWT
OTID
BPDWT
OTID
CWTRC
OTID

THB

Active
CHANTHABURI BR
0.00

Description
DOE FUND
Overdraft proteclion
DOE FUND
QOverdraft protection
DOE FUND
Overdraft protection
DOE FUND
Overdraft prolection
DOE FUND
Overdrafl prolection
DOE FUND
Overdraft proteclion
DOE FUND
Overdrafl prolection
DOE FUND
Overdraft protection
DOE FUND
Overdrafl prolection
DOE FUND
Overdraft proteclion
DOE FUND
Overdraft protection
DOE FUND
Overdraft protection
DOE FUND
Overdraft prolection

9204-
10800058732200441

Overdrafl protection
94952-0994000273576

Overdrafl proteclion
DOE FUND
Overdrafl protection
DOE FUND
Overdraft protection
2046009320
Overdrafl proteclion

Cheque No

10605219

Total Dr. =-480,236.35

Amount Balance Inil Br
-21,735.00 -21,735.00 0204
21,735.00 0.00 0204
-70,680.00 -70,680.00 0204
70,680.00 0.00 0204
-2,800.00 -2,800.00 0204
2,800,00 0.00 0204
-3,500.00 -3,500.00 0204
3,500 00 0.00 0204
-1,183.00 -1,183.00 0204
1,183.00 0.00 0204
-4,000.00 -4,000.00 0204
4,000.00 0.00 0204
-19,133.00 -19,133.00 0204
19,133.00 0.00 0204
-20,250.00 -20,250.00 0204
20,250.00 0.00 0204
-11,200.00 -11,200.00 0204
11,200.00 0.00 0204
-4,834.39 -4,834.39 0204
4,834.39 0.00 0204
-30,710.28 -30,710.28 0204
30,710.28 0,00 0204
-3,467.29 -3,467.29 108682
3,467.29 0,00 108682
-235,633.38 -235,633.38 0204
235,633.38 0.00 0204
-26,070.00 -26,070.00 0204
26,070.00 0.00 0204
-12,094 .61 -12,094.61 0204
12,094 61 0.00 0204
-8,331.40 -8,331.40 108682
8,331.40 0.00 108682
-3,130.00 -3,130.00 108682
3,130.00 0.00 108682
-1,484.00 -1,484.00 0204
1,484 00 0,00 0204
f.r] ¥
I ‘Q NEDY
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VWANESHLS  huuu,
JmmmsnuvT'ﬂU'rh'u'Itun‘H
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Account No
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date
01-04-2025 23:03:27
01-04-2025 23:10:46

01-04-2025 23:15:06
01-04-2025 23:15:14
02-04-2025 23:03:26
02-04-2025 23:10:37

02-04-2025 23:10:43
02-04-2025 23:20:04
02-04-2025 23:20:12
02-04-2025 23:20:22
03-04-2025 23:03:26
03-04-2025 23:11:07

03-04-2025 23:11:13
03-04-2025 23:13:18
03-04-2025 23:13:47
04-04-2025 23:03:43
04-04-2025 23:11:01

04-04-2025 23:11:07
04-04-2026 23:12:57
04-04-2025 23:13:02
04-04-2025 23:13:17
08-04-2025 23:03:32
08-04-2025 23:11:56

08-04-2025 23:12:03
08-04-2025 23:12:06
08-04-2025 23:12:25
09-04-2025 23:03:37
09-04-2025 23:10:53

09-04-2025 23:17:48
08-04-2025 23:17:58
10-04-2025 23:03:46
10-04-2025 23:10:54

10-04-2025 23:11:00
10-04-2025 23:18:25
10-04-2025 23:18:42
11-04-2025 23:03:26
11-04-2025 23:11:14

11-04-2025 23:11:19
11-04-2025 23:22:42
17-04-2025 23:07:03
17-04-2025 23:10:53

17-04-2025 23:10:59
18-04-2025 23:03:12
18-04-2025 23:10:49

18-04-2025 23:10:54
21-04-2025 10:68:23
21-04-2025 10:69:18
21-04-2025 11:28:34
21-04-2025 11:30:32
21-04-2025 23:03:22

204-6-05047-9
dilnudamnudiwminduny3
Srinnudaninudininduny3

0.00

Teller Id
N/A
ITBANK

ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK
N/A
ITBANK

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code
DD
MEDDT

PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT

MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT

MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT

MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT

MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT

PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT

MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT

MEDDT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT

MEDDT
DD
MEDDT

MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

wihi 1

THB

Active
CHANTHABURI BR
0.00

Description
TR fr 9873758747

Single credit to
2046050479

G9011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037
TR fr 9873758747

Single credit to
2046050479

TR fr 9873758747
G9011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037
TR fr 9873758747
Single credit to
2046050479

TR fr 9873758747
G9011 -1700300037
(9011 -1700300037
TR fr 9873758747
Single credit to
2046050479

TR fr 9873758747
G9011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037
TR fr 9873758747
Single credit to
2046050479

TR fr 9873758747
(9011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037
TR fr 9873758747
Single credit to
2046050479

G9011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037
TR fr 9873758747
Single credit to
2046050479

TR fr 9873758747
G9011 -1700300037
(9011 -1700300037
TR fr 9873758747

Single credit to
2046050479

TR fr 9873758747
G9011 -1700300037
TR fr 9873758747
Single credit to
2046050479

TR fr 9873758747
TR fr 9873758747
Single credit to
2046050479

TR fr 9873758747
G9011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037
TR fr 9873758747

chignen

Cheque No

Amount
138,825.00
66,300.00

-203,125.00
-2,000 00
156,650 00
7,475.00

10,750.00
-2,000.00
-3,000.00
-169,875.00
228,075.00
31,780.00

31,375.00
-2,000.00
-289,230.00
227,851.00
112,250.00

7,375.00
-5,000.00
-27,951.00
-314,525.00
230,000.00
171,125 00

10,150.00
-8,000.00
-403,275.00
269,840.00
25,200.00

-291,040.00
-4,000.00
195,625.00
27,725.00

48,550.00
-5,000.00
-266,900.00
192,875.00
4,225,00

4,225.00
-201,325.00
85,650 00
11.375 00

975.00
179,590.00
73,025.00

19,650.00
-96,000.00
-2,000.00
-267,265.00
-5,000.00
132,975.00

WnAndasud  ouuda;
Undanisauiluduagns

Balance
138,825.00
205,125.00

2,000.00
0.00
156,650 00
164,125 00

174,875.00
172,875,00
169,875.00

0.00
228,075.00
259,855.00

291,230.00
289,230.00

0.00
227,851.00
340.101.00

347,476.00
342,476.00
314,525.00

0.00
230,000.00
401,125 .00

411,275,00
403,275.00

0.00
269,840.00
295,040.00

4,000.00
0.00
195,625.00
223,350.00

271,900.00
266,900.00

0.00
192,875.00
197,100.00

201,325.00
000
85,650 00
97,025.00

98,000.00
277,590.00
350,615.00

370,265.00
274,265.00
272,265.00
5,000.00
0.00
132,975.00

Init Br
0204
0204

0204
0204
0204
0204

0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204

0204
0204
0204
0204
0204

0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204

0204
0204
0204
0204
0204

0204
0204
0204
0204

0204
0204
0204
0204
0204

0204
0204
0204
0204

0204
0204
0204

0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204



21-04-2025 23:10:43

21-04-2025 23:10:49
21-04-2025 23:20:04
21-04-2025 23:20:12
22-04-2025 23:03:40
22-04-2025 23:10:37

22-04-2025 23:10:42
22-04-2025 23:15:23
22-04-2025 23:15:35
23-04-2025 23:03:33
23-04-2025 23:10:48

24-04-2025 23:03:09
24-04-2025 23:10:47

24-04-2025 23:10:53
24-04-2025 23:12:41
24-04-2025 23:12:47
25-04-2025 09:54:22

25-04-2025 14:40:17
25-04-2025 14:44:17
25-04-2025 23:03:37
25-04-2025 23:10:53

25-04-2025 23:10:58
25-04-2025 23:14:19
25-04-2025 23:14:36
28-04-2025 23:03:16
28-04-2025 23:11:12

28-04-2025 23:11:18
28-04-2026 23:17:45
28-04-2025 23:18:01
29-04-2025 23:03:07
29-04-2026 23:10:57

29-04-2025 23:11:02
29-04-2025 23:17:21
29-04-2025 23:17:28
30-04-2025 23:03:14
30-04-2025 23:11:15

30-04-2025 23:11:21
30-04-2025 23:13:18
30-04-2025 23:13:25
30-04-2025 23:13:32

Total Cr. = 4,457,731.00

ITBANK

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK

N/A
ITBANK

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
931002

ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK

MEDDT

MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT

MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT

DD
MEDDT

MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
BCD14

PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT

MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT

MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT

MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT

MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
PBDWT

wind 2

Single credit to
2046050479

TR fr 9873758747
G9011-1700300037
G9011 -1700300037
TR fr 9873758747

Single credit to
2046050479

TR fr 9873758747
(9011 -1700300037
G8011 -1700300037
TR fr 9873758747

Single credit to
2046050479
TR fr 9873758747

Single credit to
2046050479

TR fr 9873758747
(9011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037
ADJUST_
EDC/108778

G9011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037
TR fr 9873758747
Single credit to
2046050479

TR fr 9873758747
G9011 -1700300037
(9011 -1700300037
TR fr 9873758747
Single credit to
2046050479

TR fr 9873758747
G9011 -1700300037
G9011-1700300037
TR fr 9873758747
Single credit to
2046050479

TR fr 9873758747
G9011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037
TR fr 9873756747
Single credit to
2046050479

TR fr 9873758747
G9011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037

Total Dr. =-4,457,731.00

83,625.00 216,600.00 0204
5,425.00 222,025.00 0204
-213,025.00 9,000.00 0204
-9,000.00 0.00 0204
166,980.00 166,980.00 0204
77,550.00 234,530.00 0204
1.300.00 235,830.00 0204
-232,830.00 3,000.00 0204
-3,000.00 0.00 0204
155,075.00 155,075.00 0204
36,625.00 191.700.00 0204
94,300.00 286,000.00 0204
19,275.00 305,275.00 0204
1,600.00 306,875.00 0204
-184,350.00 122,625.00 0204
-8,000.00 114,525.00 0204

650.00 116,175.00 108682

-112,175.00 3,000.00 0204
-3,000.00 0.00 0204
128,640.00 128,640.00 0204
36,440.00 165,080.00 0204
3,900.00 168,980.00 0204
-166,980.00 2,000.00 0204
-2,000 00 000 0204
257,300 00 257,300 00 0204
118,650.00 375,950.00 0204
13,725.00 389,675.00 0204
-15,000.00 374,675.00 0204
-374,675.00 0.00 0204
217,155.00 217,155.00 0204
78,330.00 295,485.00 0204
2,600.00 298,085.00 0204
-295,085.00 3,000 00 0204
-3,000.00 0.00 0204
178,925.00 178,925.00 0204
61,100.00 240,025.00 0204
27,075.00 267,100.00 0204
-1,000.00 266,100.00 0204
-262,100.00 4,000.00 0204
-4,000.00 000 0204
«
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Account No 204-6-04918-7 Currency THB

Account Name MUnnusarinusintasunus s Account Status Active

Alias Name AN AT IS I TN LS WA Branch Name CHANTHABURI BR

Ledger Balance  0.00 Available Balance  0.00

Date Teller Id Transaction Code  Description Cheque No.  Amount Bala Init Br
nce

Total Cr. =000 Total Dr. =0.00

TuMIgndag
iull
Windarus Ry

&)v —'" o LB,
VANITIIN ] Jaia ynae



Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Date

Total Cr. = 0.00

204-6-05205-6 Currency

minsziudunsinaugnssauyhamduwne  Account Status

nandszislumsiiaudrsdinuniauiumg Branch Name

0.00 Available Balance

Teller Id Transaction Code

THB
Active

CHANTHABURI
BR.

0.00

Amount Bala Init Br
nce

Description Cheque No.

Total Dr. =0.00
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